The Lindenderry Cellar Door Snack Menu
Available from 12.00pm to 2.00pm

Embrace a relaxed approach to dining here
at our cellar door inviting you to unwind
and savour the simple pleasures of our
region. Our cellar door menu offers a laid-
back selection of dishes, each crafted to
celebrate the vibrant flavours and fruits of
the Mornington Peninsula. Join us to enjoy
a leisurely afternoon where the focus is on
good food, good company, and the beauty
that surrounds us. Sit back, relax, and
indulge, where else would you rather be.

James Perkins
General Manager
Lancemore Lindenderry Red Hill

Appellation Oysters (4)

Pomme frites, aioli

Prosciutto, guindillas

Four cheeses, condiments, crackers

Marinated Mount Zero olives

Country style pork terrine, cornichons, mustard

Cheeseburger, fries

The Lindenderry Wines

2019 Lindenderry Macedon Ranges Sparkling Rose
2022 Lindenderry Macedon Ranges Pinot Gris
2023 Lindenderry Macedon Ranges Rose

2022 Lindenderry Estate Chardonnay

2023 Lindenderry Estate Pinot Noir

2023 Lindenderry Mornington Peninsula Shiraz

Devilbend Brewery

Devil Bend Ginger Beer 4.2%

Devil Bend Grayden’s Pale Ale 4.2%
Devil Bend Manuka Honey 4.2%

Devil Bend Stumpy Larger 4.8%

Devil Bend Non-Alcoholic Larger <0.5%

Soft Drink
Juice

$15/$45
$15/$39
$15/$35
$15/$60
$15/$65
$15/$45

$14
$14
$14
$14
$12

$6
$6

26

14

28

40

16

22

34



