	Appellation Oysters (4)	26
	Pomme frites, aioli	14
	Prosciutto, guindillas	28
The Lindenderry Cellar Door Snack Menu Available from 12.00pm to 2.00pm	Four cheeses, condiments, crackers	40
	Marinated Mount Zero olives	16
	Country style pork terrine, cornichons, mustard	22
Embrace a relaxed approach to dining here at our cellar door inviting you to unwind and savour the simple pleasures of our region. Our cellar door menu offers a laid-back selection of dishes, each crafted to	Cheeseburger, fries	34
	The Lindenderry Wines	
celebrate the vibrant flavours and fruits of the Mornington Peninsula. Join us to enjoy	2019 Lindenderry Macedon Ranges Sparkling Rose	\$15/\$45
a leisurely afternoon where the focus is on	2022 Lindenderry Macedon Ranges Pinot Gris	\$15/\$39
good food, good company, and the beauty	2023 Lindenderry Macedon Ranges Rose	\$15/\$35
that surrounds us. Sit back, relax, and	2022 Lindenderry Estate Chardonnay	\$15/\$60
indulge, where else would you rather be.	2023 Lindenderry Estate Pinot Noir	\$15/\$65
,	2023 Lindenderry Mornington Peninsula Shiraz	\$15/\$45
James Perkins	Devilbend Brewery	
General Manager	Devil Bend Ginger Beer 4.2%	\$14
Lancemore Lindenderry Red Hill	Devil Bend Grayden's Pale Ale 4.2%	\$14
	Devil Bend Manuka Honey 4.2%	\$14
	Devil Bend Stumpy Larger 4.8%	\$14
	Devil Bend Non-Alcoholic Larger < 0.5%	\$12
	Soft Drink	\$6
	Juice	\$6